Revised 5th May 2009
North Amercia Commercial MSRP Pricelist 1 May 2009
Quick-ship Terms: Products listed as quick-ship are generally despatched within 24 hours of the
order being received.
Freight payable for order valued under $500 for delivery within USA Mainland States
Freight charges are applicable for deliveries outside the US,
(full freight costs to be incurred ex 3PL Warehouse to destination)
Orders: Orders are required to be raised on an official purchase order and submitted

FOCUS RANGE
Focus Wall Direct 8kg Polished VF-WD 881493004429 881493002623 24# - 18 x 13 x 9" 21.3 $59
Freestanding Double Horizontal Polished V-FS-DB 881493003507 881493003514 3# - 21 x 14 x 14" 43.6 $279
Freestanding Double Vertical Polished V-FS-DV 881493003811 881493003828 2# - 32 x 13 x 8" 25.0 $289
Freestanding Quad Polished V-FS-Q 881493004313 881493004610 2# - 33 x 16 x 9" 40.0 $529
Visidec Traveller 14T Silver V-14T 881493000025 881493000780 10# - 12 x 10 x 12" 18.5 $59
FREESTANDING RANGE
TRAVELLER RANGE
Visidec Traveller 17T Charcoal Gray V-17T 881493002364 881493002371 10# - 24 x 14 x 18" 27.8 $79
Product Picture Color Model Code Single UPC
Outer Shipper
UPC
 Units Per Shipper # /
Dimensions "
Weight lbs MSRP
12-24" Wall Fixed Metal Grey TH-12-24-WM 881493000797 881493000407 30# - 15 x 12 x 6" 26.4 $39
1030 Wall Swing Arm Black TH-1030-VFM 881493004924 881493004962 10# - 20 x 12 x 17" 24.2 $79
12-30" Wall Multi          Silver TH-12-30-M-CP 881493003071 881493003095 6# - 27 x 14 x 10" 41.8 $89
20-37" Wall Fixed   Silver TH-20-37-WM 881493003798 881493003804 10# - 14 x 11 x 12" 34.1 $59
23-37" Wall Fixed Silver TH-23-37-UFM 881493003736 881493003767 6# - 21 x 11 x 17" 44.0 $59
WALL RANGE
26-37" Wall Articulated Arm                  Silver TH-26-37-AWM 881493004054 na 1# - 18 x 16 x 6" 17.0 $229
30-50" Wall Rotating                              (please
note once all stock sold, end of product line)
Silver TH-30-50-RW 881493003637 881493003835 2# - 32 x 12 x 9" 39.6 $249
31-42" Wall Pivot
(please note once all stock sold, end of product line)
Black TH/BK/31-42/WP 881493002555 881493002678 6# - 20 x 13 x 8" 46.0 $99
32-60" Wall Fixed Black TH-32-60-UFB 881493004184 881493004238 4# - 21 x 11 x 17" 52.8 $109
32-60" Wall Fixed Silver TH-32-60-UFM 881493003743 881493003774 4# - 21 x 11 x 17" 52.8 $69
32-60" Wall Tilt Silver TH-32-60-UTM 881493003958 881493004023 4# - 21 x 11 x 17" 60.8 $79
Product Picture Color Model Code Single UPC
Outer Shipper
UPC
 Units Per Shipper # /
Dimensions "
Weight lbs MSRP
32-63" Wall Tilt Black TH-32-63-UTB 881493004221 881493004214 4# - 21 x 11 x 17" 63.8 $119
37-63" Wall Articulated Arm Silver TH-37-63-AWM 881493004030 na 1# - 35 x 23 x 7" 45.8 $399
Cable Manager Silver TH-AN-CM 881493003323 881493004450 6# - 41 x 15 x 6" 35.0 $129
Cable Manager Shelf System
(2 shelves per pack)
Silver TH-CM-SH-2 881493003330 881493003347 5# - 16 x 12 x 15" 41.8 $179
Product Picture Color Model Code Single UPC
Outer Shipper  Units Per Shipper # /
Weight lbs MSRP
CEILING RANGE
WALL RANGE (cont)
Product Picture Color Model Code Single UPC
Outer Shipper
UPC
 Units Per Shipper # /
Dimensions "
Weight lbs MSRP
Back to Back Ceiling Mount Adaptor Kit  (Req
2 x Th-31-55-TW & 1 x TH-31-55-TC)
White Pole TH-31-55-TCBB-KIT 881493004917 881493003538 8# - 12 x 10 x 10" 22.6 $79
31-55" Tilt Ceiling Complete Pack - White White Pole TH-31-55-TC-PK 881493004580 na 1# - 44 x 12 x 12" 45.0 $399
31-55" Tilt Ceiling Complete Pack - Black Black Pole TH-31-55-TCB-PK 881493004603 na 1# - 44 x 12 x 22" 45.0 $399
Product Picture Color Model Code Single UPC
Outer Shipper
UPC
 Units Per Shipper # /